
 

Undergraduate Major and Minor Department Advisors 

Spring 2012 
 
Adapted Aquatics Minor 
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Peter Angelo peter.angelo@stonybrook.edu    
632-9225, Room 030, Sports Complex.   
Office Hours:  E-mail Dr. Angelo to schedule an appt.  
 
Africana Studies 
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Tracey Walters  tracey.walters@stonybrook.edu  

632-7475, Room S-257, SBS Building.   
Office Hours: Tues. & Thur. 12:45 -2:00 pm,   
 
American Studies  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Georges Fouron  georges.fouron@stonybrook.edu 
632-6924. Office Hours:  E-mail Dr. Fouron to schedule an appointment.  
 
Anthropology   
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Andreas Koenig 
AnthropologyDUS@notes.cc.sunysb.edu   
632-1513, Room S-517, SBS Bldg.   
Office Hours: Tues. & Thus. 1:00-3:00 pm & Wed. 10:00 am-12:00 pm 
 
Applied Math & Statistics  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Estie Arkin estie.arkin@stonybrook.edu 
632-8363, Room 1-106. Math Tower 
Office Hours:  E-mail Dr. Arkin to schedule an appointment.  
 
Art History & Studio Art  
Faculty Advisor:  Prof. Martin Levine martin.levine@stonybrook.edu 
632-1171, Room 2210, Staller Center  
Office Hours: Tues. 2:00-3:30 pm & Thurs 1:00-2:30 pm 
 
Asian & Asian American Studies 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Hongkyung Kim hongkyung.kim@stonybrook.edu 
632-7362, Room 1124, Humanities Bldg.  

Office Hours:  Tue & Thurs 3:00-4:30 pm; Wed. 10:30 am-12:00 pm. 
 
 
 

 
Astronomy& Planetary Sciences  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. James Lattimer  lattimer@astro.sunysb.edu 
632-8227, Room 461, Earth & Space Sci Bldg. 
Office Hours:  Tues., Wed., & Thurs. 1:30-2:30 pm   
 
Athletic Training 
Faculty Advisor:  Prof. Xristos Gaglias xristos.gaglias@stonybrook.edu 
632-2837, Room G-33, Sports Complex Bldg.  
Office Hours:  E-mail Prof. Gaglias to schedule an appointment.  
 
Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences/ 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Brian Colle  brian.colle@stonybrook.edu 
632-4595, Room N3006, Melville Library   
Office Hours:  Tues., Thurs & Fri 9:30 am-12:00 pm or by appt.  
Room 135, Endeavor Hall 
 
Biochemistry  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Harvard Lyman harvard.lyman@stonybrook.edu 
632-8534, Room 472, Life Sci. Bldg. 
Office Hours: Tues. 2:00-3:30 pm, Room.  Contact Biochemistry Office  
for additional office hours.   
  
Biological Sciences 
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Peter Gergen  john.peter.gergen@stonybrook.edu   
632-8530. CMM Bldg. Office Hours: by appointment only. 
Staff Advisor: Ms. Ellen Lopez  ellen.lopez@stonybrook.edu   
632-8543, Room G-04, CMM Bldg.  Office Hours:  Mon, Wed, Fri 9:30 am-
12:00 pm  &  12:30-3:30 pm, Walk-in or by appt.  Every 2nd Thurs 9:30 
am-12:00 pm and 12:30-3:30 pm. 
Staff Advisor:  Ms. Joan Miyazaki  joan.miyazaki@stonybrook.edu 
632-7278, Room 107, CMM Bldg.  Office Hours: by appt. only 
Staff Advisor:  Prof. Corey Fortcher  corey.fortcher@stonybrook.edu 
632-8543; Room G-04 CMM Bld.  Office Hours: Tues. 9:30am-12:30 pm  
& 12:30-4:00 pm 
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Biomedical Engineering 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Molly Frame  molly.frame@stonybrook.edu 
Staff Assistant:  Ms.Wendy Scharf   wendy.schar@stonybrook.edu 
Office Hours:  Contact department at 632-8375 to schedule an appt. 
 
Business Management  
Faculty Advisors: Dr. Carl Allocca and Ms. Faith Caton 
faith.caton@stonybrook.edu  632-7296, Room 109, Harriman Hall 
Office Hours: Contact the Business department at 632-7171 to schedule an 
appointment.    
 
Chemical & Molecular Engineering 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Devinder Mahajan devinder.mahajan@stonybrook.edu 
Staff Advisor:  Ms. Joann Toye  joann.toye@stonybrook.edu 
632-6269, Room 208, Engineer.  Bldg.  
Office Hours:  Contact department for advising hours and location.  
 
Chemistry  
Faculty Advisors: Dr. Stephen Koch & faculty, 
Chemistry Majors:  Wed. 3:00-4:00 pm, Room 523 & Thur. 1:00-4:00 pm, 
Room 675.  
General Chemistry Advising:   
Tues. 1:00-2:00 pm, Room 105 & 1:10-2:10 pm, Room 761;  Wed. 11:00 

am-1:00 pm, Room 213 & 2:30-3:30 pm, Room 513; Thurs. 1:10-2:10 
pm, Room 761 & 1:00-4:00 pm, Room 675; Fri. 11:00 am-12:00 pm & 
1:00-2:00 pm, Room 105.  Chemistry Bldg. 
E-mail: undergraduate_chemistry_advisors@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
 
Cinema & Cultural Studies  
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Izabela Kalinowski-Blackwood  
ikalinowskab@stonybrook.edu  632-7461, Room 2127, Humanities Bldg.  
Office Hours:  Mon. & Wed. 11:00 am-1:00 pm and by appt. 
 
Clinical Laboratory  Sciences  
Faculty Advisor:  Prof. Kathleen Finnegan 
kathleen.finnegan@stonybrook.edu  444-3220, Room 048, Level 2, Health 
Sci Ctr.   Contact department for information session dates and times.  
 
Coastal Environmental Studies                                                       
Faculty  Advisor:  Dr. Michael Sperazza  michael.sperazza@stonybrook.edu                          
632-1687, Room 340, Earth Space & Sci Bldg. 
Office Hours:  Tues. 9:00-9:30 & 11:30 am-12:30 pm or by appt.  
 
Comparative Literary Theory 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. E.K. Tan  entan@stonybrook.edu   
632-7457, Room 2120, Humanities Bldg.   
Office Hours: Tues. 9:30-10:30 am & Thurs 12:30-1:30 pm and by appt. 
 
 

Computer Engineering                                                                        2 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Ridha Kamoua ridha.kamoua@stonybrook.edu 
Staff Advisor:  Ms. Carolyn Huggins  carolyn.huggins@stonybrook.edu 
632-8415. Room 267, Light Engineer. Bldg. 
Office Hours:  Contact department for office hours and location.  
 
Computer Science                                                                          
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Leo Bachmair  leo.bachmair@stonybrook.edu 
632-8472, Room 1440, Comp. Sci. Bldg. 
Office Hours:  Contact dept. for office hours and location.  
 
Earth and Space Sciences 
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Hanna Nekvasil  hanna.nekvasil@stonybrook.edu 
632-8201, Room 234, Earth & Space Sci Bldg.   
Office Hours: E-mail or call the number above to schedule an appt.   
 
Economics  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. William Dawes wdawes@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
632-7556, Room N-605, SBS Bldg.   
Office Hours:  Tues. & Thur. 2:00-4:00 pm and by appt.  
Staff Advisor:  Ms. Jenille Johnson   jenille.johnson@stonybrook.edu 
632-7540, Room, S-601, SBS Bldg.  Office Hours:  Mon—Fri.  
8:30-11:30 am &  2:00-5:00 pm. 

 
Ecosystems & Human Impact 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. James Hoffmann    james.hoffmann@stonybrook.edu 
632-5366, Room W-0517, Melville Library.   
Office Hours: Mon. & Wed. 12:00-1:00 pm or by appointment,  
 
Electrical Engineering  
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Ridha Kamoua  ridha.kamoua@stonybrook.edu 
Staff Advisor: Ms. Carolyn Huggins carolyn.huggins@stonybrook.edu 
632-8415, Room 267, Light Engineer. Bldg. Office Hours: Contact 
department for office hours and location.     
  
Engineering Chemistry/ See Chemistry  
 
Engineering Science  
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Gary Halda  gary.halada@stonybrook.edu 
632-8484. Room 314, Engineer. Bldg.  
Office Hours:  Contact department for office hours and location. 
 
English 
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Bente Vidabek  bvidebaek@stonybrook.edu 
632-7400, Room 2088, Humanities Bldg. 
Office Hours: Tues. & Thur. 2:30-3:30 pm & Wed. 1:00-3:00 pm   
Major Advisor:  Ms. Margaret Hanley  mahanley@stonybrook.edu 
632-7400, Room 2096, Humanities Bldg. 
Office Hours:  Mon.-Fri. 9:00 am-4:00 pm  
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Environmental Design, Policy & Planning 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Harold QuigleyJr. harold.quigleyjr@stonybrook.edu 
632-5367, Room W-0517, Melville Library    
Office Hours: Mon. 1:00-3:00 pm; Wed. 2:00-3:30 pm; Fri. 8:00-9:30 am 
  
Environmental Humanities  
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Elizabeth Newman Elizabeth.newman@stonybrook.edu 
632-7530, Room S-301, SBS Bldg. 
Office Hours: Tue & Thur 5:30-6:30 pm & Thur. 3:00-3:45 pm and by  
appt. 
  
Environmental Studies 
Faculty Advisor:   Dr. Mary Scranton   mary.scranton@sunysb.edu 
632-8735; Room 115, Challenger Hall, South Campus 
Office Hours: Wed.  9:00-11:00 am, Room 104, ESS Bldg.  and  
Thurs. 3:00-5:00 pm , Room 115, Challenger Hall, South Campus    
 
European Language, Literature and Cultures  
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Irene Marchegiani imarchegiani@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
632-7440, Room N-1074, Humanities Bldg.   
Office Hours:  Tues 3:00-5:00 pm & Wed. 2:00-3:00 pm.   
   
Geology 

Faculty Advisor: Dr. Timothy Glotch  tglotch@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
632-1168, Room 250, Earth & Space Sci. Bldg. 
Office Hours: Mon. & Fri.  10:00-11:00 am   
 
Geospatial Sciences minor  
See Coastal Environmental Studies 
 
Health Sciences           
Major Advisor:  Jaclyn Nielsen jaclyn.nielsen@stonybrook.edu 
Major Advisor:  Traci Thompson  traci.thompson@stonybrook.edu 
Must attend information session to declare the major, E-mail Jaclyn Nielsen 
or Abby Murray at abigail.murray@stonybrook.edu to sign up for an 
information session.  
 
Hispanic  Languages and Literature 
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Francisco  Ordonez   fordonez@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
632-6031,  Room 3026, Melville Library  
Office Hours: Tues. 1:00-2:00 pm &4:00-5:00 pm; Thur. 4:00-5:00 pm  
 
History  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Wilbur Miller wilbur.miller@stonybrook.edu 
632-7487/7500, Room S-325 SBS Bldg.   
Office Hours:  Mon. 2:00-4:00 pm, Tue. 11:00 am-12:00 pm & 2:00-4:00 
pm, Wed.12:00-2:00 pm..  
Staff  Advisor:  Ms. Susan Grumet  632-7483, Room S-313, SBS Bldg. 
Office Hours: Mon.-Fri. 10:00am-4:30 pm,  

3 
Humanities / See Comparative Literary Theory   
 
Information Systems                                                                   
Faculty Advisor Dr. Robert Kelly robert.kelly@stonybrook.edu  
632-8470, Room 1440, Comp.Sci. Bldg.  
Office Hours:  Contact department for office hours and location.  
 
Journalism 
Faculty Advisor: Prof. Paul Schreiber paul.schreiber@stonybrook.edu 
632-7403, Room N-4004, Melville Library 
Office Hours:  Mon.-Thur. call for an appt. 

 
Linguistics  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Lori Repetti, lori.repetti@stonybrook.edu 
632-7446, Room S-233, SBS Bldg. 
Office Hours:  Wed. 9:30 am-12:30 pm and by appt.. 
 
Marine Science and Marine Vertebrate Biology   
See Environmental Studies  

 
Mathematics 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Alexander Kirillov kirillov@math.sunysb.edu  

632-8250, Room P-143, Math Bldg.  
Office Hours: Wed. 11:00 am-12:00 pm & Thur. 12:30-2:00 pm 
 
Mechanical Engineering  
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Jon Longtin   jon.longtin@stonybrook.edu 
632-8310, Room 113, Light Eng. Bldg.  
Office Hours:  Contact department for office hours and location.  
 
Multidisciplinary Studies  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Darcy Lonsdale darcy.lonsdale@stonybrook.edu 
632-4561, Room E-3310, Melville Library,  
Office Hours: Wed. 9:30-10:30 am & 11:45 am-4:45 pm.   
Faculty Advisor: Dr. Catherine Marrone catherine.marrone@stonybrook.edu  
632-4561, Room E-3310, Melville Library.   
Office Hours:  Tues. 12:00-3:00 pm.  
 
Music   
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Sheila Silver sheila.silver@stonybrook.edu  
632-7384, Room 3316, Staller Center 
Office Hours:  Wed. 11:00 am –12:30 pm & 4:15-5:00 pm. 

 
Nursing Baccalaureate Program 
Programs Advisor:  Ms. Jennifer Coppola jennifer.coppola@stonybrook.edu   
444-3200, Room 215, Level 2, Health Sciences Bldg.   
Contact department for information sessions dates and times.  
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Pharmacological Sciences 
Faculty  Advisor:  Mrs. Janice Kito 444-3027 
Mon.-Fri.9:30 am-4:00 pm, Room 140, T-8 Science Tower, 
Office Hours: E-mail:  janice@pharm.sunysb.edu to schedule 
 
Philosophy 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Timothy Hyde timothy.hyde@stonybrook.edu 
632-7524, Room 231, Harriman Hall 
Office Hours:  Wed. 8:00 am-4:00 pm; Tues & Thur. 1:00-4:00 pm 
 
Physics  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Abhay Deshpande  abhay.deshpande@stonybrook.edu   
632-8758, Room P-110, Physics Bldg.   
Office Hours:  Mon., Wed., & Fri. by appointment only. 
Staff Advisor:  Ms. Diane Diaferia diane.diaferia@sunysb.edu 
632-8036, Room P-110, Physics Bldg.  
 
Political Science  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Albert Cover albert.cover@stonybrook.edu 
632-7661, Room N-725, SBS Bldg.  
Office Hours:  Mon, Wed, & Fri 8:00-9:15 am & Thur. 9:45-11:00 am. 
Staff Advisor:  Ms. Janet Cea  632-7661, Room S-703 
Office Hours: Mon-Fri. 9:30 am-12:00 pm & 1:00-4:00 pm 

  
Psychology  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Anne Moyer  anne.moyer@sunysb.edu 
Office Hours:  Mon. 10:50-11:50 am & Fri. 2:00-4:00 pm 
Staff Advisor:  Ms. Carol Carlson  carol.carlson@stonybrook.edu 
632-7812, Room 115 PSY B Bldg. 
Office Hours:  Mon.-Fri. 10:00 am-4:00 pm, Room 115. E-mail: Ms. 
Carlson to schedule an advising appt.    
 
Religious Studies 
Faculty Advisor: Dr. William Chittick  William.chittick@stonybrook.edu 
632-7690, Room 1120, Humanities Bldg. 
Office Hours:  Mon & Wed.  7:00-8:00 pm 
 
Respiratory Care & Polysomnography 
Faculty Advisor:  Prof. James Ganetis jganetis@notes.cc.sunysb.edu 
444-3180, Room 414, Level 2 Health Sciences Ctr.  
Office Hours:  Contact department for information session dates and times. 
   
Social Welfare Baccalaureate 
Faculty Advisor:  Prof. Bertha Murphy bertha.murphy@stonybrook.edu 
444-3168, Room 093, Health Sci. Ctr.  
Office Hours: Contact department for information session dates and times.   
 
 

 

Sociology                                                                                           4                                                                                         
Faculty Advisor Dr. Catherine Marrone  catherine.marrone@stonybrook.edu   
632-4883, Room S-429, SBS Bldg.   
Office Hours:  Mon. 12:00-2:00 pm and by appointment.   
Staff Advisor: Ms. Sharon Worksman  sharon.worksman@stonybrook.edu.  
632-7710, Room S-401, SBS Bldg. Office Hours: M-F, 9:30 am-4:00 pm.  
 
Sustainability Studies 
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Arlene Cassidy arlene.cassidy@stonybrook.edu 
632-5362, Room W-0515, Melville Library 
Office Hours: Mon. 11:40 am-12:40 pm; Wed. 11:40 am-1:40 pm or by 
appointment.  
 
Technological Systems Management  
Faculty Advisor:  Dr. Ted Teng  ted.tang@stonybrook.edu   
Staff Advisor:  Ms. Rita Reagan-Redko rita.reagan-redko@stonybrook.edu   
632-1057, Room 335, Harriman Hall.   
Office Hours:  Contact department for advising hours and location.  
 
Theatre Arts  
Faculty Advisor:  Prof. Deborah Mayo   deborah.mayo@stonybrook.edu                  
632-9969, Room 3015, Staller Center 
Office Hours:  Mon. 12:30-2:00 pm & Wed.  12:00-12:30 & 4:30-5:30 pm 

 
Women’s and Gender Studies  
Faculty Advisor:: Dr. Ritch Calvin rcalvink@ic.sunysb.edu      
632-7607, Room 2119, Humanities Bldg. 
Office Hours:  Mon & Tues 1:00-3:00 pm and by appointment.  

 
 

Information on Writing and Math Placement 
 
Writing Placement  

If you have any questions about fulfilling the University’s writing 
requirement, please e-mail writing@notes.cc.sunysb.edu, contact 
the Writing and Rhetoric Office at (631) 632-7390, or consult their 
homepage at www.stonybrook.edu/writingplacement. 
 
Mathematics Proctored Assessment 

The math proctored assessment is required if you wish to enroll in 

a mathematics class, unless you have AP or transfer credit 
equivalent noted on your Stony Brook transcript.  All exams take 
place in Math Tower S-235 and take approximately 2 hours to 
complete. For more information on scheduling a proctored exam, 
go to http://assess.math.sunysb.edu.   
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